SB 5507-1 (LC 9507) 4/24/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5507

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 12, delete "and" and insert a comma.
- In line 15, delete "\$249,066,548" and insert "\$216,097,315".
- 3 In line 17, delete "\$39,549,748" and insert "\$39,851,798".
- In line 19, delete "\$88,447,345" and insert "\$88,789,337".
- In line 20, delete "\$68,872,013" and insert "\$69,047,163".
- 6 In line 24, delete "\$45,803,655" and insert "\$46,220,805".
- 7 On page 2, line 4, delete "\$45,000,000" and insert "\$55,000,000".
- 8 In line 10, delete "\$174,150,948" and insert "\$178,751,667".

9